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ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI. KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS -1X THROUGH LATERAL ENTRY OAVET 2025-26 

Roll No 

3 24191601004 

6 

24191601007 

4 24191601006 

5 |24191601001 

7 

|24191601003 
24191601005 

24191601009 

24191601002 
10 |24191601010 

11 |24191601014 
1224191601011 
13 241191601012 

14 24191725001 
15 24191601013 

Seniormost Teacher 

Candidate Name 

ABELA PRADHAN 

PISMANTA PRADHAN 

|SATYAJIT PRADHAN 
HANSIKA PARICHHA 

MEGHA RANI BEHERA 
BABILAN PRADHAN 

USHASHREE PRADHAN 

JIHIJIKAL PRADHAN 

SNEHA PRADHAN 

HEMANI PRADHAN 
AMOSH PRADHAN 

SUMIT PATTNAYAK 

RITESH PRADHAN 

SWAYAM PRASAD SATAPATHY 

AYUSH KUMAR PRADHAN 

t 

Prihcipal 
ieha Adarsha Vidyalays 0disha Adarsha Vidyataya 

0aringbadi, Kandhamai Daringibadi, Kandhama! 

Fathers Name 

NIRAKAR PRADHAN 

PINAS PRADHAN 

PRASHANT PRADHAN 

MILU PARICHHA 
MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA 

BALINDR PRADHAN 

|CHITTARANJAN PRADHAN 

SANTOSH PRADHAN 

MANTU PRADHAN 

SAFIR PRADHAN 

RASIK PRADHAN 

SUSHANTA KUMAR PATTNAYAK 

ROHIT PRADHAN 

|MANORANJAN SATAPATHY 
RAMESWAR PRADHAN 

Headhistress 

AePgls: 
24 

31 

25 

26 

15 

13 

17 

20 

13 

11 

17 

17 

29 

4uoumelo 
3 

7 

5 

12 

3 

6 

10 

6 

12 

12 

1 

7 

Govt. Girls' High School (SSD) Block Education Officer 
Daringbadi, Kandhamal Daringbad1 

2012 

2011 
2011 

2011 

2012 

2010 
2011 

2011 

2011 

2011 

2011 

2011 

2011 

2011 

2011 

Gender 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Caste 

Dist. Educton 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

GENERAL 

ST 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

MARKS 
32 

32 

32 

32 

30 

20 

28 

28 

26 

26 

22 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

Collector, 

Kandhamal, Phui 

Remarks 
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